:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9256862

Jun 09, 2024 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 289,276 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 19142 - 0.018674920 ETH®
68.83 USD

2 19145 - 0.018712314 ETH®
68.97 USD

3 19146 - 0.018742453 ETH®
69.08 USD

4 19147 - 0.018654808 ETH®
68.76 USD

S 19148 - 0.018714151 ETH®
68.98 USD

6 19150 - 0.018737420 ETH&®
69.06 USD

7 19151 - 0.018716790 ETH®
68.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9256862
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/289276
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19142
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19145
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19146
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19147
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19148
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19150
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19151

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

19152

19153

19154

19155

19157

19158

19159

19161

19163

Validator Id

379512

Amount

0.017935214
66.10 USD

0.018655165
68.76 USD

0.017115197
63.08 USD

0.018769134
69.18 USD

0.018162423
66.94 USD

0.016549259
61.00 USD

0.017800796
65.61 USD

0.003771156
13.90 USD

0.018714455
68.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.043410888

160.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19152
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19153
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19154
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19155
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19157
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19158
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19159
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19161
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/19163
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/379512

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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